OP \$40.00 4623511

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM459384

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
SEQUENCE:	1

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Applicant Bank LLC		02/20/2014	Limited Liability Company: UTAH

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Hire Search LLC
Street Address:	76 W 13775 S
Internal Address:	Ste. 2-C
City:	Draper
State/Country:	UTAH
Postal Code:	84020
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: UTAH

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4623511	GETTRUCKERJOBS.COM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 303-295-8552

Email: docket@hollandhart.com

Correspondent Name: Mark Langer Address Line 1: P.O. Box 8749

Address Line 2: Attention: Trademark Docketing
Address Line 4: Denver, COLORADO 80201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	100797.0001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mark Langer
SIGNATURE:	/Mark Langer/
DATE SIGNED:	01/24/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change of Name from Applicant Bank LLC to Hire Search LLC#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006257 FRAME: 0176

from: McKenzie Mitchell

0.89 3/3 80/30/14 2/31 pm

Receipt Number 5516678 Amount Patr - \$42.00

This faith man he type written or computer governor.



State of Utah DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Division of Corporations & Commercial Code Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization

AMENDHENT

	ed Hability company is: Applic	ant Bank LLC	
		brth herein (mark all that apply):	•
There is a char Hire Search	age in the name of the limited lis 1 LLC	bility company to:	
The articles of	organization are amended as fo	lows:	
Ф.,.			
A change of or	wiership structure or exchange/i	eclassification of interests:	
The amendmen	n was adopted on February 2	0 , 20 14 (must be with	- sk., t., d 20
	n was ambased in		
	ent was adopted by the members	and any managers, as required by Section	
Each amondme	ent was adopted by the members rwise required by the articles or	and any managers, as required by Section organization or operating agreement.	
Each amendms 2c-204, or othe		organization or operating agreement.	_ (not to control \$0 days
Each amendma 2c-204, or othe Delayed effect Under penaltie	rwise required by the articles or ive date (if not to be effective up s of perjury, I declare that this A	organization or operating agreement. on filing) mendment of Articles of Organization ha	_ (not to enamed 10 days
Each amending 2c-204, or othe Delayed effect Under penaltie by me and is, t	rwise required by the articles or ive date (if not to be effective up a of perjury, I declare that this A to the best of my knowledge and	organization or operating agreement. on filing) mendment of Articles of Organization ha helief, true, correct and complete.	_ (not to enamed 10 days
Each amending 2c-204, or othe Delayed effect Under penaltie by me and is, is Name: Bernje	rwise required by the articles or ive date (if not to be effective up a of perjury, I declare that this A to the best of my knowledge and arnin G Paynter	organization or operating agreement on filing) mendment of Articles of Organization ha helief, true, correct and complete. Signed:	_ (not to enamed 10 days
Each amendms 2c-204, or othe Delayed effect Under penaltic by me and is, is Name: Bernja Capacity:	rwise required by the articles or ive date (if not to be effective up a of perjury, I declare that this A or the best of my knowledge and arnin G Paynter Member Manager	organization or operating agreement. on filing) mendment of Articles of Organization ha helief, true, correct and complete. Signed: 02/20/2014	_ /www.emec.87.459 s been examined
Each amendms 20-204, or othe Delayed effect Under penaltic by me and is, is Name: Bernje Capacity: Capacity: Capacity: Section on the section of the section	rwise required by the articles or ive date (if not to be effective up a of perjury, I declare that this A o the best of my knowledge and arnin G Paynter Member Manager it registrates information materials by a it address retained by a	organization or operating agreement on filing) mendment of Articles of Organization ha helief, true, correct and complete. Signed:	_ for a seed (10 days a been examined
Each amendms 20-204, or othe Delayed effect Under penaltie by me and is, to Name: Bernje Capacity: see GRAMA (65-3-20), v	rwise required by the articles or ive date (if not to be effective up a of perjury, I declare that this A o the best of my knowledge and arnin G Paynter Member V Manager it regionates information restricted by a it address retain that the restricted by a	organization or operating agreement. on filing) mendment of Articles of Organization ha helief, true, correct and complete. Signed:	_ /nu e name (F Aye a been examined
Each amendms 20-204, or othe Delayed effect Under penaltic by me and is, is Name: Bernje Capacity: Capacity: Capacity: Section on the section of the section	rwise required by the articles or ive date (if not to be effective up a of perjury, I declare that this A o the best of my knowledge and arnin G Paynter Member V Manager it regionates information restricted by a it address retain that the restricted by a	organization or operating agreement on filing) mendment of Articles of Organization ha helief, true, correct and complete. Signed: Dated: 02/20/2014 Thirteen is described as public record. For confident was address of any individual affiliate who the senter contactus him) Division's Website: was	_ /nu e name (F Aye a been examined
Each amendms 20-204, or othe Delayed effect Under penaltic by me and is, is Name: Bernje Capacity: Capacity: Capacity: Section on the section of the section	rwise required by the articles or ive date (if not to be effective up a of perjury, I declare that this A o the best of my knowledge and arnin G Paynter Member V Manager it regionates information restricted by a it address retain that the restricted by a	organization or operating agreement. on filing) mendment of Articles of Organization ha helief, true, correct and complete. Signed: Dated: 02/20/2014 Dated: 02/20/2014 Contactus html Division's Website: www.	_ /ou e oue (\$7 4 ye s been examined

RECORDED: 01/25/2018

TRÄDEMARK REEL: 006257 FRAME: 0177